
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 13, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $156,221 51
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $125,603 34
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $67,740 11
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $53,148 11

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $48,649 27
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $46,344 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $43,499 10
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $39,792 10
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $37,884 11
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $36,828 13
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $35,451 12
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $34,085 12
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $31,056 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $28,812 8
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $26,405 18
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $26,122 6
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $25,440 8
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $24,552 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $23,268 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $23,204 3
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $22,680 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $21,000 4
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $20,364 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $18,924 7
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $17,796 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,944 8
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,408 7
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $13,752 5
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $13,104 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $12,408 4
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $12,120 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $11,196 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $11,064 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $10,992 2
Weinfeld, Shia Weinfeld Insurance Agency $10,056 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $9,600 1
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $8,940 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $8,544 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,423 5
Kauffman, Shirly Kauffman Insurance Agency $7,812 1
Remoza, Inc. $7,800 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $7,740 2
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $7,500 2
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O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $7,343 2
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $7,284 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,236 5
Angell, Rayon D. Angell's Insurance Specialist, Inc. $7,200 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $7,176 3
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $7,176 3
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $6,984 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $6,924 1
Financial Grade $6,672 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $6,672 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $6,672 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,660 4
DeLorenzo, Paul A. DeLorenzo Insurance Agency $6,420 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $6,072 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,072 2
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $6,068 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,000 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,832 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $5,832 4
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $5,796 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $5,712 1
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $5,580 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,280 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,268 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $5,244 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,136 2
Conn, Stephen A. Conn Insurance Agency $5,136 2
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $5,136 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $4,848 2
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $4,776 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $4,620 4
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,488 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $4,272 2
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $4,152 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $4,152 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $4,032 2
Levy, Charles III Levy Insurance Agency $3,973 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,948 2
Nationcare Insurance Services $3,852 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,836 2
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC $3,804 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,696 1
Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $3,612 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,588 2
CDA Insurance, LLC $3,552 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,516 2
Bechtel, Pamela Bechtel Insurance Agency $3,420 2
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $3,420 1
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Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $3,316 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,312 2
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,216 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $3,024 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Lampert, Anthony E. Lampert Insurance Agency $3,024 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,023 1
Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $2,952 2
York International Agency, LLC. $2,892 1
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $2,868 2
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Weinstein, James M. Weinstein Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Central States Insurance Srvcs. $2,856 1
Capella, Carina Capella Insurance Agency $2,808 2
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,796 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,796 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $2,740 2
Ryan, Aubrey Ryan Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $2,664 2
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,628 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $2,628 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $2,628 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Steinart, Nathan Steinart Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Unger, Martin Unger Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,604 4
Surgeon, Kelly R. Surgeon Insurance Agency $2,572 2
Mature American Healthcare $2,568 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,544 2
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Haass, David $31,056 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $22,104
Payant, Thomas A. $22,680 McGregor, Iyan L. $20,364

Ahlbum, Tim $19,392

Lasman, David $14,532 Horch, Richard E. $11,196
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $14,112 Schwartz, Scott J. $10,992
Perlson, Les $14,004 Saylor, Dexter R. $10,776
Gilbert, Brian $12,120 Frye, Rebecca L. $10,584
Warner, Terry $11,496 Weinfeld, Shia $10,056

Fabera, Joseph $9,600 Stevens, Jason $6,048
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $8,940 Haft, Gary S. $6,000
Bowes, Rick $8,880 Aarons, Neill $5,928
Levi, Baruch $8,544 Blake, Karla $5,796
Stevens, Ray $8,328 Balogh, Christian J. $5,712
Auman, Allen W. Jr. $8,280 Richey, Catherine S. $5,520
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,812 Campbell, Stuart W. $5,508
Vuoso, Giorgio $7,812 Underhill, John G. $5,496
Sachs, Kerry $7,764 Barta, Francine $5,424
Barganier, Brian K. $7,284 Lowen, Steven T. $5,424
Lasman, Mark J. $7,224 Gardner, William E. $5,316
Angell, Rayon D. $7,200 Owen, Gary $5,292
Silver, David A. $6,984 Garcia, Alfonso $5,280
McKnight, Robert J. $6,924 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,268
Hubler, Christine $6,672 Atwood, Susan E. $5,244
Warren, Gary A. $6,564 Borosak, William J. Jr. $5,184
DeLorenzo, Paul A. $6,420 Conn, Stephen A. $5,136
Green, Laurie A. $6,072 Wondisford, Dale E. $5,136
Persky, Jeffrey A. $6,068 Gorden, Renee $5,112

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Caldwell, Marilyn J. $4,944 Lacey, David $4,368
Herrera, John S. $4,920 Stress, Amy L. $4,368
MacDonald, Stewart A. $4,920 Lewis, Robert W. $4,152
Barrett, Brian $4,908 O'Sullivan, John F. $4,056
Greenstein, Bruce $4,776 Rizek, Frank R. $4,044
Moore, Daniel $4,668 Levy, Iii C. $3,973
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $4,620 Corenblum, Stanley $3,936
Merritt, Dee $4,620 Collier, Jr D. $3,888
Mullen, Joseph F. $4,572 Malooley, Michele A. $3,888
Derosa, Peter $4,488 Green, Jessica D. $3,852

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Weisberg, Daniel $3,804 Mascorro, Margarita $2,952
Settle, Robert $3,792 Doyle, Stephen M. $2,938
Chard, Dani L. $3,708 Reyant, Robert $2,928
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,696 Kane, David L. $2,892
Ahlbum, Christine $3,648 Holeve, Bernard B. $2,868
Holzman, Robert $3,648 Lobdell, Deborah H. $2,868
Sax, Sharon E. $3,648 Weinstein, James M. $2,868
Olsen, David T. $3,612 Willis, Rochelle $2,868
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,588 Amrom, Michele $2,856
Jackson, Tiffany R. $3,552 Hamilton, Jon M. $2,856
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,516 Merker, David T. $2,856
Gratzon, Peter $3,480 Klein, Russell $2,844
Grean, Michael A. $3,480 Till, Linda M. $2,844
Rosati, Lisa $3,480 Capella, Carina $2,808
Brown, David $3,432 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $2,796
Bechtel, Pamela $3,420 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,796
Dega, Brigett L. $3,420 Fabricant, Alan P. $2,796
Bowes, Richard M. $3,316 Higgins, Jeffery $2,796
Maisto, Stephen $3,312 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,796
Ratliff, Dale III $3,312 Lange, Douglas M. $2,796
Smith, Brian E. $3,312 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,796
Zinkil, Edward P. Jr. $3,300 Blizman, Donna J. $2,772
Murray, Tina M. $3,287 Cafone, Louis $2,748
Bowman, Marybeth $3,276 McDaniel, Heather $2,736
Golden, Darin $3,276 Simmons, Timothy A. $2,724
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,228 Lemar, Mike $2,712
Rash, Richard S. $3,228 Glickman, Abraham $2,664
Cholak, Paul M. $3,216 Abadjian, Pierre $2,628
Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,216 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,628
Stern, Mindy S. $3,216 Gorkiewicz, Louise $2,628
Tedesco, Joseph V. $3,216 Klein, Sylvia $2,628
Weiland, David $3,216 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $2,628
Lucas, Richard $3,192 Maraj, Rick $2,628
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,132 Minervini, Debra A. $2,628
Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,132 Pekala, David $2,628
Primack, Neil E. $3,132 S., Richard $2,628
Olson, Landon $3,096 Steinart, Nathan $2,628
Lowenstein, Dale R. $3,060 Unger, Martin $2,628
Gold, Matthew $3,048 Walters, Kenneth W. $2,628
Raaf, Kevin R. $3,048 Mendre, Bethania $2,592
Gurdak, Kevin M. $3,024 Surgeon, Kelly R. $2,572
Lampert, Anthony E. $3,024 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,568
Pearce, Douglas E. $3,024 Rotolo, Jessica $2,568
Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,024 Vanhoesen, Curtis $2,568
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,023 Wavrock, Paul L. $2,568
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,000 Wright, Alan A. $2,568
Gerner, Karen C. $2,988 Blackford, Raymond $2,544
Cheek, Steven J. $2,952 Pearson, Glenn K. $2,544
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